LARGE FORMAT PRINTER
SURECOLOR™ SC-F6270/F7270
The Epson SureColor F-series is the next generation of high-performance dye-
sublimation transfer printers. Incorporating advanced printing technology, including
Epson’s exclusive PrecisionCore™ TFP® printhead and the all-new high-density
black ink, the SureColor F-series delivers amazing performance at affordable running
costs. The F6270 is designed for sheet production, and is ideal for short-volume dye-
sublimation transfer printing of custom clothing, soft signage, merchandise and hard

and Ink Supply System
Initial Ink Pack Set C12C932111 C12C932111
Optional Order Code Order Code
Auto Cutter Blade C13S902006 -
Media Holding Plate - C12C932121
Maintenance Kit C13S210042 C13S210038
Waste Ink Bottle C13T724000 C13T724000
Roll Media Adapter C12C811391 -
SPECIFICATIONS
SURECOLOR™SC-F6270/F7270
Dimensions & Weight
SC-F6270
Weight: 94kg (without ink)
SC-F7270
Weight: 274kg (without ink)
1,128 mm
1,314 mm
 914 mm
 1,013 mm
1,608 mm
2,620 mm
Ink Pack Compatibility
1L Ink Packs
High Density Black C13T741X00
Cyan C13T741200
Magenta C13T741300
Yellow C13T741400
•
•
•
•